## P04000071281

(Requestor's Name)		
(Add	iress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
-	<u> </u>	,
/Brice	iness Entity Nar	ma)
(Dua	mess Endry Mai	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	!
One End One in	O-will-se-	- of Otalica
Certified Copies	Cermicates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



600033952456

04/28/04--01063--010 \*\*78.75

04 APR 28 PM 1:28

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	CHARPER MAGE WI	NDOW WASHI	NG INC	1
Tankani ara an ari-	simal and a continuous after a suit	J		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic  \$78.75  Filing Fee  & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	DAVE CLARK Name	Printed or typed)		l
	1685 S. WASH	INGTON, AV	ε	
	TITUSVILLE, FL City,	32780 State & Zip	<u></u>	DIVISION OF CO.
	321-269-66 Daytime To	23 Elephone number	<del></del>	FILED STATE OF STATE CORPORATIONS

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

parties.	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:  SHARPER IMAGE WINDOW WASHING, INC.	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
1685 S. WASHINGTON AVE, TITUSVILLE,	FL 32780
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
SERVICE FOR CLEANING WINDOWS	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	D
DAVE CLARK, PRESIDENT DONNA CLARK, VI	
1685 S. WASHINGTONAVE. 1685 S. WASHING	TON AVE
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780 TITUSVILLE, FL	32780
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	74 4 SIANIS
DAVE CLARK	PR ICRE
1685 S. WASHINGTON AVE.	OF CONTRACT
TITUSUILLE, FL 32780  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	<b>3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3</b>
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	OR AL
DAVE CLARK	Ton. 28
1685 S. WASHINGTON AVE	
TITUSVILLE, FL 32780	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at t	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capa-	
Dave Clark Signature/Registered Agent	2-04
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Onve Clas &
Signature/Incorporator